
PRODUCT WEEK 4
AUGUST 24

WEEK 3
AUGUST 17

WEEK 2
AUGUST 10

WEEK 1
AUGUST 3

NON-STOCK
HOLDER
PRICE

BOXPACK

BATON ROUGE
Phone:  (800) 738-2837 or (225) 756-1100

Fax :  (225)  756-1129

RIO ASSORTED COLORS - COLOMBIA

40/45 cm

50/55 cm

60/65 cm

x125 QB $0.44

x100 QB $0.52

x100 QB $0.60

50/55 cm

60/65 cm

x100 QB $0.66

x100 QB $0.74

RIO PRIVATE COLLECTION FREEDOMS - ECUADOR

50/55 cm

60/65 cm

x100 QB $0.66

x100 QB $0.74

Breakdown | 1-White, 1-Yellow, 1-Pink, 1-Novelty

RIO FREEDOM COLOR ME RIO - COLOMBIA

Breakdown | 1-Freedom, 1-White, 1-Yellow, 1-Pink, & 1-extra Novelty in 40cm box only

40/45 cm

50/55 cm

60/65 cm

x125 QB $0.42

x100 QB $0.50

x100 QB $0.57

Breakdown | 1-Freedom, 1-White, 1-Yellow, & 1-Pink

RIO PRIVATE COLLECTION FREEDOM COLOR ME RIO - ECUADOR

50/55 cm

60/65 cm

x100 QB $0.66

x100 QB $0.74

RIO FREEDOMS - COLOMBIA

50/55 cm

60/65 cm

x100 QB $0.48

x100 QB $0.55

BABY RIO SPRAY ROSES

40 cm Assorted QB $5.69

RIO CARNATIONS

Fancy Assorted x175 QB $0.32

RIO LA HYBRID LILIES
Assorted (3-5 blooms) QB $10.07

RIO POMPONS
CDN Assorted

Daisy Assorted

x12 QB $3.15

x12 QB $3.15

RIO BITE SIZE PROGRAM

RIO ALSTROEMERIA
Super Select Assorted x9 QB $5.14

Breakdown | 20-Craspedia, 20-Veronica Assorted , 20-Lisianthus Assorted, 5-Eryngium, 20-Golden Glory Aster, 10-Million Stars Gypsophila, 
30-Scoop Scabiosa Assorted, & 10-Pina Colada Limonium

RIO COMBO
Novelty Combo x135 QB $91.09/box

Cutoff for this price list is July 22, 2020

CUSTOMER NAME:

R I O  A U G U S T  B I T E  S I Z E  F A R M  D I R E C T

x10

x8

STOCK
HOLDER
PRICE

$0.47

$0.55

$0.64

$0.71

$0.79

$0.44

$0.53

$0.61

$0.71

$0.79

$0.52

$0.59

$0.71

$0.79

$6.07

$0.34

$10.74

$3.36

$3.36

$5.48

$97.16/box

Breakdown | 1-White, 1-Yellow, 1-Pink, 1-Novelty, & 1-extra Novelty in 40cm box only

RIO PRIVATE COLLECTION ASSORTED COLORS - ECUADOR




