





RIO AUGUST BITE SIZE FARM DIRECT

PRODUCT	PACK	BOX	STOCK HOLDER PRICE	NON-STOCK HOLDER PRICE	WEEK 1 AUGUST 3	WEEK 2 AUGUST 10	WEEK 3 AUGUST 17	WEEK 4 AUGUST 24
RIO ASSORTED COLORS - COLOME	BIA							
40/45 cm	x125	QB	\$0.44	\$0.47				
50/55 cm	x100	QB	\$0.52	\$0.55				
60/65 cm	x100	QB	\$0.60	\$0.64				
Breakdown 1-White, 1-Yellow, 1-Pink, 1-No	velty, & 1-ext	ra Novelty i	n 40cm box o	nly				
RIO PRIVATE COLLECTION ASSORT	ED COLOI	RS - ECUA	ADOR					
50/55 cm	x100	QB	\$0.66	\$0.71				
60/65 cm	x100	QB	\$0.74	\$0.79				
Breakdown 1-White, 1-Yellow, 1-Pink, 1-No	velty							
RIO FREEDOM COLOR ME RIO - CO	LOMBIA	I	I			1		
40/45 cm	x125	QB	\$0.42	\$0.44				
50/55 cm	x100	QB	\$0.50	\$0.53				
60/65 cm	x100	QB	\$0.57	\$0.61				
Breakdown 1-Freedom, 1-White, 1-Yellow,	1-Pink, & 1-ex	tra Novelty	in 40cm box	only				
RIO PRIVATE COLLECTION FREEDO	OM COLOR	ME RIO	- ECUADOR					
50/55 cm	x100	QB	\$0.66	\$0.71				
60/65 cm	x100	QB	\$0.74	\$0.79				
Breakdown 1-Freedom, 1-White, 1-Yellow,	& 1-Pink							
RIO FREEDOMS - COLOMBIA								
50/55 cm	x100	QB	\$0.48	\$0.52				
60/65 cm	x100	QB	\$0.55	\$0.59				
RIO PRIVATE COLLECTION FREEDO	DMS - ECU	ADOR						
50/55 cm	x100	QB	\$0.66	\$0.71				
60/65 cm	x100	QB	\$0.74	\$0.79				
BABY RIO SPRAY ROSES								
40 cm Assorted	x10	QB	\$5.69	\$6.07				
RIO CARNATIONS	ı	ı						
Fancy Assorted	x175	QB	\$0.32	\$0.34				
RIO LA HYBRID LILIES	ı	ı		1		1	1	
Assorted (3-5 blooms)	x8	QB	\$10.07	\$10.74				
RIO POMPONS	ı							
CDN Assorted	x12	QB	\$3.15	\$3.36				
Daisy Assorted	x12	QB	\$3.15	\$3.36				
RIO ALSTROEMERIA								
Super Select Assorted	х9	QB	\$5.14	\$5.48				
RIO COMBO			'				<u>'</u>	
Novelty Combo	x135	QB	\$91.09/box	\$97.16/box				
			1	1				

Breakdown | 20-Craspedia, 20-Veronica Assorted , 20-Lisianthus Assorted, 5-Eryngium, 20-Golden Glory Aster, 10-Million Stars Gypsophila, 30-Scoop Scabiosa Assorted, & 10-Pina Colada Limonium

BATON ROUGE

Phone: (800) 738-2837 or (225) 756-1100

Fax: (225) 756-1129

CUSTOMER NAME: